UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT





Doc#: 1518717058 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/06/2015 11:19 AM Pg: 1 of 3

C. 5	SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	23814 - 23814-WELI	LS			
Г	CT Lian Calutions	40055070	\neg	1		
ı	CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	48655670	ı			
	Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL				
1		FIXTURE	1			
L	File v an. Cook, IL			THE ABOVE SPA	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
la. I	NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		-	1b. This FINANCING STATE	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed	[for record]
053	36202387 12/28/2005 CC IL Cook			(or recorded) in the REA	AL ESTATE RECORDS Idendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Del	
, F	TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finar ang Tatement	identified above is termina	ted with		* *	
<u>`</u> _	Statement			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
3 [ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assign e	n item 7a or 7b, and addre	ss of As	sionee in item 7c and name of	Assignor in item 9	
۰. ر	For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so				-	
ıδ	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme	nt ide itified above with res	pect to t	he security interest(s) of Secure	d Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
·· K	continued for the additional period provided by applicable		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	no booding intercontage or booting		
5. F	PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0				
_	heck one of these two boxes:	AND Check the of these t	hree box	es to:		
	his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHAN JE name	and/or a			e: Give record name in item 6a or 6b
	URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info					
). Ç	6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Triadon Change - provide	Only Offic	Harrie (Oa Or Ob)		
	NOVOGRODER/WEST 71 STREET, LLC			/ ,		
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	I SIDOT S	PERSONA	I P ANE	ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	OD. INDIVIDUAL 3 SORRAMIE	FIRST	LINGORA	IC IV MIS	Approvational analysis (1976)	GOTTIX
7. C	HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment 7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	or Party Information Change - pro	vide only o	ne name (7a or 7b) /_se exact, full nam	e; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
	1 7a. ORGANIZATION STRAME					
OR	The BADD ARCHALIC CURNAME			<u> </u>		
	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					
				·	-6	
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				0.	
			<u> </u>	····	(_)	
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				///	SUFFIX
7c.	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY			STATE POSTA COUF	COUNTRY
					CV	
8. [COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these for	r boxes: ADD collater	al	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
	Indicate collateral:					_ //
LO/	AN # 130001401					SI
oг,	E EVIUDIT A LEGAL DECOMPTION ATTACHES	NUEDETO AND INC	ጎውቦሶ፣	DATED LIEBEIN DV TUR	DEEDENICE	S# P= S-
oEl	E EXHIBIT A LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHE	TERETO AND INCO	JKPUF	לאובט חבתבווי פין ואוס	REFERENCE.	٢
						3_
						M

9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor ^{9a. ORGANIZATIONS NAME}
Wachovia Bank, NA, as Master Servicer on behalf of, Bank of America, NA, as successor by merger to LaSalle Bank, NA, as
Trustee for the benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assigns, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: NOVOGRODER/WEST 71 STREET, LLC

48655670 130001401 AU02058LOAN130001401

1518717058 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS											
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 0536202387 12/28/2005 CC IL Cook											
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same											
12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wachovia Bank, NA, as Master Servicer on l as successor by merger to LaSalle Bank, NA	ica, NA, nefit of										
the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates Series											
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME											
FIRST PERSONAL NAME											
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			FFIX	THE ABOVE S	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY					
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement frame of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only											
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full nume, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME NOVOGRODER/WEST 71 STREET, LLC											
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONA	AL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX					
	6										
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: NOVOGRODER/WEST 71 STREET, LLC - 875 NORTH MICHIGAN AVENUE SUITE 3612, CHICAGO, IL 60611											
Secured Party Name and Address: Wachovia Bank, NA, as Master Servicer on behalf of, Bank of America, NA, is successor by merger to LaSalle Bank, NA, as Trustee for the benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assigns, Commercial Mortgage Fass-Through Certificates Series 2006-C1 - 201 South College Street 9th Floor, NC1075, Charlotte, NC 28244-1075											
The complete information for Authorizer number 1				0							
Wachovia Bank, NA, as Master Servicer on behalf of, Bank of America, NA, as successor by merger to LaSalle Bank, NA, as Trustee for the benefit of the Certificate Holders of, Its Successors and/or Assigns, Commercial Mortgage Pass-Through Certificatus Series 2006-C1 201 South College Street 9th Floor, NC1075 Charlotte, NC 28244-1075											
					OFFICE						
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:			17 Description	on of real estate:							
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collaters 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described to the control of the		as a fixture filing	SEE ATTA								
			Parcel ID: 19-24-424	-044-0000							
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 48655670-IL-31 23814 - 23814-WELLS FARGO	CM Wacho	ovia Bank, NA, as M	aster Servicer	File with: Cook, IL	130001401 AU02058LOAN13000140	1					

1518717058 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Legal Description of Property

Lots 11 to 23, both inclusive, in the subdivision of the Northeast quarter (1/4) of the Northeast quarter (1/4) of the Southwest quarter (1/4) of Section 8, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

as 14, L.

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office